LBSES-RD-RM
EDGE-LIT ROUND SWITCHABLE CCT
DOWNLIGHT W/ REMOTE J-BOX
currentlighting.com/prescolite
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 7
 Rev 12/13/24

LBSES-RD-RM_R02
Example: LBSES-4RD-RM-CS9-WH
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
HOUSING
LBSES – – RM – CS9 – WH
Model/CCT Configuration Aperture/Shape/Function Mounting CCT/CRI Trim Color
LBSES Edge-Lit Surface, Switchable CCT,
120-277V with 0-10V/Triac/ELV
dimming
4RD 4" Round, 750 Lumens
6RD 6" Round, 1100 Lumens
8RD 8" Round, 1750 Lumens
RM Remote Driver J-Box CS9 Switchable CCT, 90+ CRI
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K
WH White
Accessories: (Order separately)
LBSE-4RD-T-WH Trim Accessory, 4" Round, White
LBSE-4RD-T-BL Trim Accessory, 4" Round, Black
LBSE-4RD-T-BBZ Trim Accessory, 4" Round, Brushed Oil Rubbed Bronze
LBSE-4RD-T-SVR Trim Accessory, 4" Round, Silver
LBSE-6RD-T-WH Trim Accessory, 6" Round, White
LBSE-6RD-T-BL Trim Accessory, 6" Round, Black
LBSE-6RD-T-BBZ Trim Accessory, 6" Round, Brushed Oil Rubbed Bronze
LBSE-6RD-T-SVR Trim Accessory, 6" Round, Silver
LBSE-8RD-T-WH Trim Accessory, 8" Round, White
LBSE-8RD-T-BL Trim Accessory, 8" Round, Black
LBSE-8RD-T-BBZ Trim Accessory, 8" Round, Brushed Oil Rubbed Bronze
LBSE-8RD-T-SVR Trim Accessory, 8" Round, Silver
LBSES-C-12 Extension Cable, LBSE/LBSES, 12"
LBSES-C-24 Extension Cable, LBSE/LBSES, 24"
LBSE-4RD-EM-WH EM Accessory, 4" Round, White
LBSE-4RD-EM-BL EM Accessory, 4" Round, Black
LBSE-6RD-EM-WH EM Accessory, 6" Round, White
LBSE-6RD-EM-BL EM Accessory, 6" Round, Black
LBSE-8RD-EM-WH EM Accessory, 8" Round, White
LBSE-8RD-EM-BL EM Accessory, 8" Round, Black
LBSE-C-24-EM Extension Cable, EM, 24”
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
LBSES-RD-RM
EDGE-LIT ROUND SWITCHABLE CCT
DOWNLIGHT W/ REMOTE J-BOX
currentlighting.com/prescolite